
N2476 MILLY STREET, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

N2476 MILLY
Street,
GREENVILLE, WI,
54942

$379,900

Step inside and be welcomed by the spacious living rm featuring soaring cathedral ceilings that
create an airy and inviting atmosphere. Kitchen comes complete with a full appliance package
and center island perfect for meal prep or casual dining. Adjacent is the dining rm featuring a
patio door that leads out to a concrete patio...

Tiffany
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Lisa
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2143 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Rural
- Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Elect Built In-Not Frplc,Kitchen
Island,One,Split Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1372

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 771

Tax Amount: 4010.11

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x11 Main

Bedroom 2 11x09 Main

Bedroom 3 11x09 Main

Kitchen 14x10 Main

Living Room 19x13 Main

Dining Room 12x09 Main

Other Room 08x07 Lower

Other Room 2 34x17 Lower

Other Room 3 10x08 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com


